FLEXICUT 2600
The milling tool FLEXICUT 2600 can be used for the
economical deflashing of metallic as well as nonmetallic
parts. It is well suited to remove primary burrs and flashes
on aluminium casting parts.
It allows high feed rates with an uniform quality and
can be applied in any orientation. The spindle is freely
compliable in all directions. The pressure against the

Fräseinsätze	 Burs for deburring		  auf Anfrage / on request
Ergänzendes Zubehör / Optional Accessories:
Typenbezeichnung Type FLEXICUT 2600
Artikel-Nr. Article-No. 3160.200
Motorleistung Power 2.6 kW (3.5 hp)
Maximaldrehmoment Maximal torque 0.83 Nm (0.6 ft lbf )
Maximaldrehzahl Maximal speed 30‘000 min-1 / rpm
Auslenkung radial
in alle Richtungen
Compliance radial
in all directions
± 3.2° / ± 14 mm (an Spannzange / at collet)
Auslenkmoment Compliance torque 0 ... 15 Nm bei Anschluss 1 / at Connection 1
5 ... 30 Nm bei Anschluss 1 und 2 / at Connection 1 and 2
Max. Auslenkkraft Max. Compliance force 109 N (24.5 lbf ) bei / at 6 bar (87 psi) (an Spannzange / at collet)
Vorschub Feed forward rate 10 - 300 mm/sec.
Luftanschlüsse Air connections 2 x ø4 mm
Spannzange Collet ER-16 ø10-9 mm ( 3/8“)
Gewicht Weight 13 kg (28.7 lb)
2 x M6x10/16
2 x 6H7x10
57.6
4 x ø9
2 x ø5H7
Stecker
Terminal
Wasser ø8 mm
Water
Anbau Bruchkontrolle
Tool brakage monitor interface
Sperrluft ø6 mm
Purge air
ø5
0h
7
84
54
.2
34
43
6
19
ANSICHT B
VIEW
14
8 ø9
5
13824535
ø2
8
B
A
12
1
10
5±
0.
02
49
35±0.02
8
7
17.5
ANSICHT A
VIEW
Spannzange ER16